Supply / Evaluation unit 19 in.
7964113
Product ID 7964113
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Supply / Evaluation unit 19 in.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85437090Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
7 kgGross Weight
Supply / Evaluation unit 19 in.Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
7 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1/27964113
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Göttingen, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
Sensyflow FMT700-P supply / evaluation unit for 1 sensor, 19 in. plug-in
housing, preferred version, completely configured: Display 6 digits, display
unit kg/h Power supply 230 V AC Measuring rate adjustable Serial interface
V24/RS 232C, analog output 0...10 V Temperatur display
Technical Information
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/27964113
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26